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Where do I find Graphics Card's serial number?
Help (GPU)

Hello, I recently bought a Sapphire Pulse 5700XT and I want to register it to AMD's  so that I can
claim my free Borderlands 3. I need the serial number to register my card. Can I find the serial number on the box
or is it on the actual graphics card? Thank you
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Fichek • 5y ago

1 Reply

Any answer for this question? I have the same card and the same problem!

sevayne7 OP • 5y ago

1 Reply

I think it's on the bar code of your graphics card

yowhun • 6y ago

1 Reply

I got the same problem

Witerabit23 • 6y ago
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Its on the box, Will say SNxxxxxxxxxx, xs are the number u need to put in

sevayne7 OP • 6y ago

1 Reply

I can't find it on the box. One number has PN before it, not SN. The other number is the SKU#
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